                          October                    2021
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	26

Letter B, #2

	27


	28
	29
	30


	1

Tuition Due 5 day 

& 3 day
	2

	3


	4

 
	5

Pumpkin Patch 2 Day

Tuition due 2 day
	6

Pumpkin Patch 5 Day

Pumpkin Patch 3 Day
	7

 
	8


	9

	10

Letter C #3
	11

BOOK ORDERS 

DUE

Online Code GWJKN
	12
	13
	14

Picture Day 2 Day
	15

Picture Day 5 Day 

Picture Day 3 Day
	16

	17

Letter D #4
	18
	19
	20

Alex B-day celebration

(3day)
	21

No School
	22

No School


	23

	24

Letter E #4


	25
	26
	27

Eve's Birthday (5day)

Huzaifah B-day celebration

(3day)
	28

Halloween Party 2 Day
	29

Halloween Party 

5 Day & 3 Day
	30

	31

Letter F #5

Halloween
	1

November Tuition Due
	2
	3
	
	
	


